
E U R E K A !  C U P ®  
D A T A S H E E T

 S M A L L  S I Z E *

Women with a small vagina

Women with a very toned vagina

 M E D I U M / L A R G E  S I Z E

 E X T R A  L A R G E  S I Z E

Women with a very wide vagina

Women with elevated pelvic floor

CAPACITY

DIAMETER

LENGTH WITHOUT THE HANDLE

LENGTH WITH THE HANDLE

TOTAL LENGTH

WEIGHT

S M/L XL
13 ML

38 MM

37 MM

49 MM

94 MM

10,25 G

 

20 ML

42 MM

42 MM

54 MM

106 MM

11,75 G

 

31 ML

47 MM

47 MM

60 MM

118 MM

13,25 G

 

Recommended

for the vast

majority of

women

This standard size, together with its

flexibility allow a better adaptation

to the vagina

*AVAILABLE AT THE END OF THE YEAR


