EUREKA! CUP®

DATASHEET

SMALL SIZE*



- Women with a small vagina
- Women with a very toned vagina

*AVAILABLE AT THE END OF THE YEAR

MEDIUM/LARGE SIZE



 This standard size, together with its flexibility allow a better adaptation to the vagina Recommended for the vast majority of women

EXTRA LARGE SIZE

- Women with a very wide vagina
- Women with elevated pelvic floor

	S	M/L	XL
CAPACITY	13 ML	20 ML	31 ML
DIAMETER	38 MM	42 MM	47 MM
LENGTH WITHOUT THE HANDLE	37 MM	42 MM	47 MM
LENGTH WITH THE HANDLE	49 MM	54 MM	60 MM
TOTAL LENGTH	94 MM	106 MM	118 MM
WEIGHT	10,25 G	11,75 G	13,25 G